University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological
Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AFAQUE AHMED BASHIR AHMED 512 3/1/2007 89.7908
2 RAMIZA AHMAD AHMAD ALI 9469 10/12/2006 85.3213
3 ABEER FATIMA MUHAMMAD BILAL 4499 1/4/2008 85.2463
4 GHULLAM MUHAMMAD NAZIR AHMED 84 1/9/2006 84.6266
5 SAHREEM ARA ABDUL KHALIQ 5946 8/1/2008 81.0502
6 IQRA BATOOL ZAHID HUSSAIN 14079 12/12/2007 79.5809
7 FATIMA BIBI RASHEED ANWAR 4526 6/26/2006 78.5785
8 AYESHA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 7408 1/9/2007 77.6924
9 SAMAN MUMTAZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 6447 8/21/2007 76.7071
10 SANAM BIBI MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 5943 1/2/2002 76.5438
11 AREEBA GULL IRSHAD ALI 10155 10/30/2007 75.2379
12 RABIA IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 12140 12/15/2008 74.8731
13 JAVARIA ABBAS ALI 5063 12/28/2005 74.781

14 MAMOONA BATOOL MUBARIK ALI 3174 6/3/2005 72.5685
15 AFSHEEN HADAYAT HADAYAT ALI 14345 1/21/2005 72.2042
16  RIMSHA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 6311 3/2/2007 71.8666
17 HAMZA MEHBOOB MEHBOOB ALI 2472 4/19/2005 71.3451
18 MISBAH NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 3180 8/16/2004 71.0621
19 NIMRA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 5505 3/18/2008 69.7426
20 ALI SHER AMIR HUSSAIN 14452 6/5/2008 69.569

21  HAFSA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 6114 7/23/2007 68.9038



22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

AYESHA MUKHTAR
RAMEEN FATIMA
HINA SHAHEEN
ARISHA NAZIR
ESHA ZAFAR
ABEEHA

FATIMA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
EMAN AZAM
SARMAD HABIB

MUHAMMAD EMAN SALEEM

IQBAL
GHULAM FATIMA

ZOAIMA SHAKEEL
ADNAN IJAZ
ANSAR RAZA
KHADIJA ADIL
ISHA ULFAT

ABU HURAIRAH MUNIR

ZAIB UN NISA
TAHA

MUKHTAR AHMED
NAEEM ASLAM
SHAHEEN ASGHAR
NAZIR AHMAD
ZAFAR IQBAL
BABAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AZAM QASIM
HABIB ULLAH

SALEEM IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

SHAKEEL AHMAD
IJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHMMAD AMIN
ADIL AKBAR

ULFAT RASOOL
MUNIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

6473
3226
1643
3742
5590
9468

7341

12063
15284
5560

55

6059

14620
6374
13529
8578
5911
11622
5769
4350

9/20/2007
9/5/2007
6/15/2007
6/1/2004
6/21/2007
8/21/2008

9/9/2006

9/5/2004
6/26/2008
2/21/2007

3/27/2007

12/28/2007

5/22/2007
2/5/2007
5/6/2006
2/1/2006
11/11/2006
9/10/2005
10/27/2002
11/24/2005

68.2256
68.1132
68.0621
68.028

67.8609
67.8238

67.6396

67.2202
66.0505
66.0341

65.4918

64.009

62.5774
61.5
60.6272
60.2965
57.6002
55.2288
54.976
54,7126

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



