

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025) For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AFAQUE AHMED	BASHIR AHMED	512	3/1/2007	89.7908
2	RAMIZA AHMAD	AHMAD ALI	9469	10/12/2006	85.3213
3	ABEER FATIMA	MUHAMMAD BILAL	4499	1/4/2008	85.2463
4	GHULLAM MUHAMMAD	NAZIR AHMED	84	1/9/2006	84.6266
5	SAHREEM ARA	ABDUL KHALIQ	5946	8/1/2008	81.0502
6	IQRA BATOOL	ZAHID HUSSAIN	14079	12/12/2007	79.5809
7	FATIMA BIBI	RASHEED ANWAR	4526	6/26/2006	78.5785
8	AYESHA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	7408	1/9/2007	77.6924
9	SAMAN MUMTAZ	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	6447	8/21/2007	76.7071
10	SANAM BIBI	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	5943	1/2/2002	76.5438
11	AREEBA GULL	IRSHAD ALI	10155	10/30/2007	75.2379
12	RABIA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	12140	12/15/2008	74.8731
13	JAVARIA	ABBAS ALI	5063	12/28/2005	74.781
14	MAMOONA BATOOL	MUBARIK ALI	3174	6/3/2005	72.5685
15	AFSHEEN HADAYAT	HADAYAT ALI	14345	1/21/2005	72.2042
16	RIMSHA JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	6311	3/2/2007	71.8666
17	HAMZA MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB ALI	2472	4/19/2005	71.3451
18	MISBAH NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	3180	8/16/2004	71.0621
19	NIMRA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	5505	3/18/2008	69.7426
20	ALI SHER	AMIR HUSSAIN	14452	6/5/2008	69.569
21	HAFSA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	6114	7/23/2007	68.9038

22	AYESHA MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMED	6473	9/20/2007	68.2256
23	RAMEEN FATIMA	NAEEM ASLAM	3226	9/5/2007	68.1132
24	HINA SHAHEEN	SHAHEEN ASGHAR	1643	6/15/2007	68.0621
25	ARISHA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	3742	6/1/2004	68.028
26	ESHA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	5590	6/21/2007	67.8609
27	ABEEHA	BABAR MEHMOOD	9468	8/21/2008	67.8238
28	FATIMA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAHID	7341	9/9/2006	67.6396
29	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	12063	9/5/2004	67.2202
30	EMAN AZAM	AZAM QASIM	15284	6/26/2008	66.0505
31	SARMAD HABIB	HABIB ULLAH	5560	2/21/2007	66.0341
32	MUHAMMAD EMAN SALEEM IQBAL	SALEEM IQBAL	55	3/27/2007	65.4918
33	GHULAM FATIMA	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	6059	12/28/2007	64.009
34	ZOAIMA SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMAD	14620	5/22/2007	62.5774
35	ADNAN IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN	6374	2/5/2007	61.5
36	ANSAR RAZA	MUHMMAD AMIN	13529	5/6/2006	60.6272
37	KHADIJA ADIL	ADIL AKBAR	8578	2/1/2006	60.2965
38	ISHA ULFAT	ULFAT RASOOL	5911	11/11/2006	57.6002
39	ABU HURAIRAH MUNIR	MUNIR AHMED	11622	9/10/2005	55.2288
40	ZAIB UN NISA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	5769	10/27/2002	54.976
41	TAHA	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	4350	11/24/2005	54.7126

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee